PREPARED 8/02/21, 10: 22: 06
PROGRAM BP401L
CITY OF SAN ANGELO

PERMT STATISTICS BY PERMT TYPE
BUI LDI NG PERM TS

CURRENT PERI OD

SAME PERI OD PREV YEAR
7/01/ 20-

I1SSUED

7/31/20

PREV YEAR YTD

APPRQACH/ CURB CUTS
BACKFLOW CHANGE QuUT

BUI LDI NG PERM T/M NIl MIM
CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY
DEMOLITION PERMT
ELECTRI CAL WOUT AMPERAGE
ELECTRI CAL W TH AMPERAGE
FOUNDATI ON ONLY

I RRI GATI ON 1 BACKFLOW
MECHANI CAL

MWI NG PERM T- TRANS PORTI NG
NEW CONST/ COMMERCI AL/ VALUATI ON
NEW RESI DENCES ONLY/SQ FOOTAGE
NOTICE OF VI QLATI ON

OTHER CONST/RES. /SQ FOOTAGE
OTHER/ COMMERCI AL/ VALUATI ON
PLUMBI NG GAS LINE

PLUMBI NG OTHER/ OQUTSI DE
PLUMBI NG PERM T

PLUMBI NG SEVWER SERVI CE
PLUMBI NG WATER SERVI CE
PORTABLE SIGN

ROW BANNER

ROW CELL TOWER

S1 GNS

SPECIAL EVENT TYPE 1
STREET CLOSURE PERMT
STREET USE PERMT

STREET USE/OFFICER FEES
SW MM NG POOLS

TEMPORARY TENT PERM T
UTILITY PRE CLEARANCE
VOUCHER PERM T

WATER HEATER

WATER SOFTENER

TOTALS:

7/01/21- 7/31/21
VALUATION 1SSUED FEES
0 19 705. 00
0 2 86. 00
402763 65 3492.75
0 3 225. 00
0 147 6460. 00
0 71 6428. 00
0 2 385.70
0 21 946. 00
0 86 5320. 00
0 0 .00
677500 3 3660. 00
0 14 5018. 55
0 0 .00
0 20 2584. 64
1896250 7 10025. 00
0 16 760. 00
0 0 .00
0 67 5238. 00
0 10 475. 00
0 4 190. 00
5700 19 760. 00
0 3 45.00
0 0 .00
113200 17 900. 00
0 0 . 00
0 0 . 00
0 0 .00
0 0 .00
215000 8 310. 00
0 0 .00
0 0 .00
0 112 2240. 00
0 63 2709. 00
0 10 430. 00
3310419 791 59393. 64

51979

SQUARE FOOTAGE TOTAL:

FEES LISTED ARE FEES CHARGED

YTD

1/01/21- 7/31/21
I1SSUED FEES
201 6945. 00
37 1400. 00
268 15362. 28
15 1640. 00
29 2685. 00
731 32570. 00
415 36402.50
3 837. 90
86 3999. 00
598 45721. 50
1 75. 00
39 115765. 00
215 65267. 99
1 .00
140 15300. 23
40 38362.50
133 6225. 50
0 .00
1434 34215.50
137 6478. 00
45 2042. 50
19 760. 00
15 225.00
0 .00
196 9690. 00
2 .00
6 245. 00
8 210. 00
7 480. 00
32 1290. 00
11 440. 00
1 .00
553 11100. 00
398 16794. 00
58 2494. 00
4874 475023. 40
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. 00
69440. 00
13915. 43

.00

3487. 37
5910.00

127656. 14

1/01/20- 7/31/20
I1SSUED FEES
181 6300. 00

17 731. 00
198 13267. 41
24 2585. 00
26 1435. 00
517 24870. 00
380 36422. 50
1 40. 00
100 4300. 00
544 44246. 00
0 .00
36 226884. 50
207 66546. 20
1 .00
126 12812. 89
58 61155. 00
0 .00

2 75.75
787 50927.50
0 .00

0 .00

0 .00
11 210. 00
177 8120. 00
0 .00

0 .00

7 175. 00

7 160. 00
37 1455. 00
14 630. 00
0 .00
557 11140. 00
399 17170. 50
1 43.00
4419 591702. 25
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BO1

BO5
B06
BO7

BO9

B10

B13
B14

B15

B16
B17

B18

B19

B20
B22

B23
EO1

EO07
E19
E26

E27
E37

APPRQACH FOUNDATI ON

BUI LDI NG FI NAL

BUI LDI NG SI GN I NSPECTI ON
BUI LDI NG REI NSPECT

BUI LDI NG CHECK ] GB

BUI LDI NG FOUNDATI ON

BUI LDI NG PARTI AL FOUNDATI ON

BUI LDI NG PI ER HOLES
BUI LDI NG FRAM NG

BUI LDI NG PARTI AL FRAM NG

BUI LDI NG FI RE PLACE
BUILDI NG FIRE WALL

BUI LDI NG FIRE MARSHAL FINAL

BUI LDI NG SW MM NG POOL FINAL

BUI LDI NG PARI TAL FI NAL
BUI LDI NG DEMD FI NAL

BUI LDI NG HOUSE WRAP
ELECTRI CAL FI NAL

ELECTRI CAL CHECK ] B
ELECTRI CAL POCL FI NAL
ELECTRI CAL ROUGH IN

ELECTRI CAL PARTIAL ROUGH IN
ELECTRI CAL SLAB ROUGH IN

INSPECTOR ACTIVITY SUMMARY REPORT FOR ALL I NSPECTCRS

NN

81

20

10
23

12

DEPARTMENT -

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

7/01/21 THRU 7/31/21

35

96

16

35

84

128

CA CANCELLED
DA DI SAPPROVED
AP APPROVED
CA CANCELLED
DA DI SAPPROVED
AP APPROVED
DA DI SAPPROVED
AP APPROVED
AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED :
DA DI SAPPROVED :
AE APPROVED W TH EXCEPTION :

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED :
DA Di SAPPROVED :

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
PA PARTI ALLY APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

CA CANCELLED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED :
AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED :

AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED :

DA DI SAPPROVED :

AE APPROVED W TH EXCEPTI ON :

AP APPROVED :
DA DI SAPPROVED :

AP APPROVED :

DA DI SAPPROVED :

AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

DA DI SAPPROVED

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED
AP APPROVED
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MO0
PPF
PO1

P03
P07
P21
P22
P23

P24

P25

P26

P27
P28

P29

OF SAN ANGELO

ELECTRI CAL SLAB ROUGH IN
ELECTRI CAL POOL ROUGH I N

ELECTRI CAL METER LOOP

BUI LDI NG- WALL I NSULATI ON

MECHANI CAL FI NAL
MECHANI CAL FIRE PLACE

MECHANI CAL ROUGH IN

MECHANI CAL VENTHOOD
PLUMBI NG PARTI AL FI NAL
PLUMBI NG FI NAL

PLUMBI NG PARTI AL WATER
PLUMBI NG CHECK ] B
PLUMBI NG SEWER
PLUMBI NG PARTIAL SEWER
PLUMBI NG WATER SERVI CE

PLUMBI NG WATER HEATER

PLUMBI NG WATER SOFTENER

PLUMBI NG ROUGH I N

PLUMBI NG PARTIAL ROUGH IN
PLUMBI NG TGP OUT

PLUMBI NG PARTI AL TQPOUT

INSPECTCR ACTIVITY SUMMARY REPORT FOR ALL I NSPECTCRS

49

69

DEPARTMENT -

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

7/01/21 THRU 7/31/21

30

16

108

24

64

108

45

DA DI SAPPROVED :
AP APPROVED :

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY :

AP APPROVED

DA Di SAPPROVED

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED :
DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY :

PA PARTI ALLY APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

AP APPROVED

DA DI SAPPROVED

AE APPROVED W TH EXCEPTI ON

AP APPROVED :
CA CANCELLED :
DA DI SAPPROVED :

AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED
AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED

AP APPROVED

DA Di SAPPROVED

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED
AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED :

AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED :

DA DI SAPPROVED :

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY :

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY
AP APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED

AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED
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P32
P34

P35
P36

P38

PLUMBI NG SPRI NKLER
PLUMBI NG GAS

PLUMBI NG PARTI AL GAS
PLUMBI NG GREASE TRAP

PLUMBI NG DRAI N
PLUMBI NG BACKFLOW DEVI CE

PLUMBI NG PEX I NSPECTI ON

INSPECTOR ACTIVITY SUMMARY REPORT FOR ALL I NSPECTORS

TOTAL

1211

DEPARTMENT - BUILDI NG PERM TS
7/01/21 THRU 7/31/21

2 AP APPROVED :
PA PARTIALLY APPROVED :
20 AP APPROVED

DA Di SAPPROVED
PA PARTIALLY APPROVED

AP APPROVED :

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED :
AP APPROVED :

AP APPROVED :
AP APPROVED :

CA CANCELLED

DA DI SAPPROVED

AP APPROVED

933 AP APPROVED

CA CANCELLED

DA Di SAPPROVED :

AE APPROVED W TH EXCEPTI ON

DP DI SAPPROVED W TH PENALTY :

PA PARTIALLY APPROVED

et O T bk G N U100

959
78
120

32
19



Commercial Projects Pending

Laundry Luv
3315 Sherwood Way
$300,000

Sunset Mini Storage
1797 W. Loop 306
$2,000,000

McDonalds
4330 Southwest Blvd
$750,000

Buffalo Wild Wings
4251 Sherwood Way
$400,000

Global Windmill & Supply
4276 Dan Hanks Ln
$400,000

Fort Concho
630 S. Oakes/Barrack #3
$2,000,000

Fort Concho
630 S. Oakes/Barrack #4
Unknown

West Texas Rehab
3001 S. Jackson St.
$250,000



Commercial Projects Issued

1. Texas Trust Credit Union
337 W. Twohig Ave.
$1,236,000

2. Pizza Hut
1606 Pulliam St
$600,000

3. Target
4235 Sunset Dr
$488,000
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